
Membership by College First Name Last Name Title Address Phone Number Email

Alabama Community College System Rachel Bunning Communications and Marketing Administrator 135 S. Union St. Montgomery, AL 36104 334-293-4651 rachel.bunning@accs.edu
Alabama Community College System Clinton Bourgeois Media Producer 135 S. Union St. Montgomery, AL 36104 334-293-4612 clinton.bourgeois@accs.edu
Alabama Community College System Ebony Davis Horton Communications and Public Affairs Coordinator 135 S. Union St. Montgomery, AL 36104 334-293-4655 ebony.horton@accs.edu
Alabama Community College System Clyde Hancock Creative Media Administrator 135 S. Union St. Montgomery, AL 36104 334-293-4544 clyde.hancock@accs.edu
Alabama Community College System Christy Sparks Webmaster 135 S. Union St. Montgomery, AL 36104 334-293-4612 christy.sparks@accs.edu
Alabama Community College System Neil Scott Director of Strategic Enrollment Management 135 S. Union St. Montgomery, AL 36104 334-293-4575 neil.scott@accs.edu
Alabama Community College System Molly Pollard CRM Administrator 135 S. Union St. Montgomery, AL 36104 334-293-4512 molly.pollard@accs.edu
Alabama Community College System Philip Green Assistant Director of Strategic Enrollment Management - Communication135 S. Union St. Montgomery, AL 36104 334-293-4561 philip.green@accs.edu
Bevill State Community College Andrew Brasfield Multimedia Coordinator 1411 Indiana Ave. Jasper, Al 35501 800-648-3271 ext. 5860 andrew.brasfield@bscc.edu
Bevill State Community College Tana Collins-Allred Director of Enrollment Management, PR, and Recruiting1411 Indiana Ave. Jasper, Al 35501 800-648-3271 ext. 5860 Tana.collins@bscc.edu
Bevill State Community College Dr. Joel Hagood President 1411 Indiana Ave. Jasper, Al 35501 800-648-3281 ext. 5402 joel.hagood@bscc.edu
Bishop State Community College Courtney Steele Director of Marketing and Public Relations 351 N. Broad St., Mobile, AL 36603 251-405-7135 csteele@bishop.edu
Bishop State Community College Kevin Brouilette Communications and Visual Designer 351 N. Broad St., Mobile, AL 36603 251-405-7018 kbrouillette@bishop.edu
Calhoun Community College Sherika Attipoe Asst. Director of PR & Digital Media PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-306-2560 sherika.attipoe@calhoun.edu
Calhoun Community College Taylor Burton Graphic Designer PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-306-2646 taylor.burton@calhoun.edu
Calhoun Community College Natalie Couch Executive Secretary of Public Relations PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-306-2561 natalie.couch@calhoun.edu
Calhoun Community College Daniel Hopkin Multimedia Audio/Video Technician PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-306-2772 daniel.hopkin@calhoun.edu
Calhoun Community College David Nemeth Multimedia Audio/Video Technician PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-306-2967 david.nemeth@calhoun.edu
Calhoun Community College Casey Knighten Multimedia Audio/Video Technician PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-260-4302 casey.knighten@calhoun.edu
Calhoun Community College Dr. Patricia Wilson Vice President of Student Services PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-306-2743 patricia.wilson@calhoun.edu
Calhoun Community College Wes Torain Director of Public Relations and Digital Media PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-306-2965 wes.torain@calhoun.edu
Calhoun Community College Rachel Hargrove Webmaster PO Box 2216, Decatur, AL 35609 256-306-2615 rachel.hargrove1@calhoun.edu
Central Alabama Community College Jeff Lynn President 1675 Cherokee Rd., Alexander City, AL 35010 256-215-4301 jlynn@cacc.edu
Central Alabama Community College Brett Pritchard Coordinator of Public Relations and Marketing 1675 Cherokee Rd., Alexander City, AL 35010 256-215-4254 bpritchard@cacc.edu
Central Alabama Community College Jerri Carroll Dean of Students 1675 Cherokee Rd., Alexander City, AL 35010 256-215-4273 jcarroll@cacc.edu
Central Alabama Community College Megan Lee Director of Admissions and Enrollment Management 1675 Cherokee Rd., Alexander City, AL 35010 256-215-4302 mlee@cacc.edu
Chattahoochee Valley Community College Myya Robinson Marketing Coordinator/Public Information Officer 2602 College Dr. Phenix City, AL 36869 334-291-4921 myya.robinson@cv.edu
Coastal Alabama Community College Sara Davis Chief Communications Officer 1900 Hwy 31 S, Bay Minette, AL 36507 251-580-2281 sara.davis@coastalalabama.edu
Coastal Alabama Community College Dr. Craig Pouncey President 1900 Hwy 31 S, Bay Minette, AL 36507 251-580-2207 craig.pouncey@coastalalabama.edu
Coastal Alabama Community College Caitlyn Hadley Graphic Designer 1900 Hwy 31 S, Bay Minette, AL 36507 251-580-4955 caitlyn.hadley@coastalalabama.edu
Coastal Alabama Community College Lloyd Wing Director of Marketing 1900 Hwy 31 S, Bay Minette, AL 36507 251-580-2284 lloyd.wing@coastalalabama.edu
Coastal Alabama Community College Vinson Bradley Dean of Student Services 1900 Hwy 31 S, Bay Minette, AL 36507 251-580-2103 vinson.bradley@coastalalabama.edu
Coastal Alabama Community College Beth Bryars Director of Enrollment Management 1900 Hwy 31 S, Bay Minette, AL 36507 251-580-2112 beth.bryars@coastalalabama.edu
Coastal Alabama Community College Joe Beaty Senior Enrollment Specialist 1900 Hwy 31 S, Bay Minette, AL 36507 251-580-2243 joe.beaty@coastalalabama.edu
Drake State Community and Technical College Mark Moore Director of Public Relations 3421 Meridian Street N, 200, Huntsville AL 35811 256-551-3136 mark.moore@drakestate.edu
Drake State Community and Technical College Elijah Baker Public Relations Coordinator 3421 Meridian Street N, 200, Huntsville AL 35811 256-551-3108 elijah.baker@drakestate.edu
Enterprise State Community College Cassidy Gibbs Public Relations and Marketing Director 600 Plaza Drive, Enterprise, AL 36331 334-347-2623 cgibbs@escc.edu

Enterprise State Community College Kassie Mathis Dean of Students PO Box 1300, Enterprise, AL 36831 334-347-2623 kmathis@escc.edu
Enterprise State Community College Jennifer Olson Registrar PO Box 1300, Enterprise, AL 36831 334-347-2623 jolsen@escc.edu
Enterprise State Community College Emily Baker Director of Recruitment PO Box 1300, Enterprise, AL 36831 334-347-2623 ebaker@escc.edu
Gadsden State Community College Kathy Brown Administrative Assistant PO Box 227, Gadsden, AL 35902-0227 256-549-8223 kbrown@gadsdenstate.edu
Gadsden State Community College Jackie Edmondson Public Relations and Marketing Director PO Box 227, Gadsden, AL 35902-0227 256-549-8224 jedmondson@gadsdenstate.edu
Gadsden State Community College Brandy Hyatt PR & Marketing Specialist PO Box 227, Gadsden, AL 35902-0227 256-549-8247 bhyatt@gadsdenstate.edu
Gadsden State Community College Laura Catoe Web Design/Social Media Specialist PO Box 227, Gadsden, AL 35902-0227 256-439-6851 lcatoe@gadsdenstate.edu
Jefferson State Community College David Bobo Director of Community and Media Relations 4600 Valleydale Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 205-983-5306 dbobo@jeffersonstate.edu
Jefferson State Community College Stephen Dawkins Digital Media Specialist 4600 Valleydale Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 205-983-5305 stephen.dawkins@jeffersonstate.edu
Jefferson State Community College Jessica Richard Graphic Designer 4600 Valleydale Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 205-983-5278 jessica.richard@jeffersonstate.edu
J F Ingram State Technical College Annette Funderburk President PO Box 220350, Deatsville, AL 36022 334-290-3265 annette.funderburke@istc.edu
J F Ingram State Technical College Fawn Romine Grant Coordinator PO Box 220350, Deatsville, AL 36022 334-514-4016 fawn.romine@istc.edu
J F Ingram State Technical College Samantha Rose Assistant to the President PO Box 220350, Deatsville, AL 36022 334-209-3265 samantha.rose@istc.edu
Lawson State Community College Geri Albright Director of Public Relations 3060 Wilson Road, Birmingham, AL 35221 205.929.6315 galbright@lawsonstate.edu
Lawson State Community College Lola Bryant Public Relations Assistant 3060 Wilson Road, Birmingham, AL 35221 205.929.6399 lbryant@lawsonstate.edu
Lawson State Community College Naquela Kirk Media and Marketing Specialist 3060 Wilson Road, Birmingham, AL 35221 205-929-6360 nkirk@lawsonstate.edu
Lurleen B. Wallace Community College Maggie Mash Marketing Director 1000 Dannelly Blvd, Andalusia, Al 36420 334-804-4191 mjones@lbwcc.edu
Lurleen B. Wallace Community College Heather Owen Director of Student Recruitment 1000 Dannelly Blvd, Andalusia, Al 36420 334-881-2282 howen@lbwcc.edu
Marion Military Institute Marietta Holmes Public Information Officer 1101 Washington St, Marion, AL 36756 334-683-6502 mholmes@marionmilitary.edu
Northeast AL Community College Meg Nippers Marketing Director PO Box 159, Rainsville, AL 35986 256-638-4418 ext. 2210 nippersm@nacc.edu
Northeast AL Community College Andrea Okwu Coordinator of High School Relations & Recruiting PO Box 159, Rainsville, AL 35986 256-638-4418 ext. 2258 okwua@nacc.edu
Northeast AL Community College Paige Vaughn Asst. to the Coord of High School Relations/Recruiting PO Box 159, Rainsville, AL 35986 256-638-4418 ext. 2268 vaughnp@nacc.edu



Northeast AL Community College Dr. David Campbell President PO Box 159, Rainsville, AL 35986 256-638-4418 campbelld@nacc.edu
Northeast AL Community College Juliah Sanford Director of Developmental Studies Program PO Box 159, Rainsville, AL 35986 256-638-4418 ext 2257 sanfordj@nacc.edu
Northwest-Shoals Community College Dr. Crystal Reed Dean of Students 800 George Wallace Blvd. Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 256-331-5291 crystal.reed@nwscc.edu
Northwest-Shoals Community College Dr. Jeff Goodwin President 800 George Wallace Blvd. Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 256-331-5214 jeff.goodwin@nwscc.edu
Northwest-Shoals Community College Trent Randolph Public Information Officer 800 George Wallace Blvd. Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 256-331-5260 trentrandolph@nwscc.edu
Northwest-Shoals Community College Carl Collins Executive Director of Enrollment Management 800 George Wallace Blvd. Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 256-331-8010 carl.collins@nwscc.edu
Northwest-Shoals Community College Malea Milstead Assistant Director of Enrollment Management 800 George Wallace Blvd. Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 256-331-5297 mmillstead@nwscc.edu
Northwest-Shoals Community College Samantha Bassie Admissions Counselor (Recruiter) 800 George Wallace Blvd. Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 256-331-5286 samantha.bassie@nwscc.edu
Northwest-Shoals Community College Michele Hamilton-Gholston Admissions Counselor (Recruiter) 800 George Wallace Blvd. Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 256-331-5223 michele.hamilton@nwsccedu
Northwest-Shoals Community College Anna Gibson Admissions Counselor (Recruiter) 800 George Wallace Blvd. Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 256-331-6239 anna.gibson@nwscc.edu
Reid State Technical College Mandy Godwin Media Services PO Box 588, Evergreen, AL 36401 251-578-1313 mwilson@rstc.edu
Shelton State Community College Toya Carter Media Specialist 9500 Old Greensboro Rd., Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 205-391-2354 tcarter@sheltonstate.edu
Shelton State Community College Porfirio Solorzano Visual Coordinator 9500 Old Greensboro Rd., Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 205-391-2254 psolorzano@sheltonstate.edu
Shelton State Community College NorQuina Rieves Web Developer 9500 Old Greensboro Rd., Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 205-391-2375 nrieves@sheltonstate.edu
Snead State Community College Shelley Smith Director of Marketing/Public Relations/Alumni Affairs PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-840-4128 shelley.smith@snead.edu
Snead State Community College Miranda Collier Graphic Design/Web Specialist PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-840-4207 miranda.collier@snead.edu
Snead State Community College Lindsey King Events Coordinator/Alumni Assistant PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-571-0612 lindsey.king@snead.edu
Snead State Community College Teryn Hill PR/Marketing Assistant PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-840-4207 teryn.hill@snead.edu
Snead State Community College Joe Whitmore President PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-840-4100 joe.whitmore@snead.edu
Snead State Community College Jason Cannon Vice President for Student Services PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-840-4150 jason.cannon@snead.edu
Snead State Community College Tristin Callahan Director of Admissions and Recruiting PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-840-4219 tristin.callahan@snead.edu
Snead State Community College Recruiter PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-840-4214
Snead State Community College Recruiter PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-840-4127
Snead State Community College Chandler Tarvin Career Coach PO Box 734, Boaz, AL 35957 256-571-0638 chandler.tarvin@snead.edu
Southern Union Community College Shondae Brown Director of Public Relations PO Box 1000, Wadley AL 36276 256-395-2211 ext. 5145 sbrown@suscc.edu
Southern Union Community College Abra Camp Multimedia Specialist PO Box 1000, Wadley AL 36276 256-395-2211 ext. 5845 acamp@suscc.edu
Southern Union Community College Dr. Chris Franklin Director of Enrollment 301 Lake Condy Rd. Opelika, AL 36801 334-745-6437 ext. 5357 cfranklin@suscc.edu
Southern Union Community College Kenny Gray Recruiter/Advisor 301 Lake Condy Rd. Opelika, AL 36801 334-745-6437 ext. 5306 kgray@suscc.edu
Trenholm State Community College Tapeka Fennell Director of Marketing and Public Relations PO Box 10048 Montgomery, AL 36108 334-523-7473 tfennell@trenholmstate.edu
Wallace Community College - Dothan Angila Brannon Public Relations and Marketing Clerk 1141 Wallace Dr., Dothan, AL 36303 334-556-2480 abrannon@wallace.edu
Wallace Community College - Dothan Taylor Wheeler Director of Public Relations and Marketing 1141 Wallace Dr., Dothan, AL 36303 334-556-2480 twheeler@wallace.edu
Wallace Community College - Dothan Daniel Wilhoit Multimedia Specialist/College Videographer 1141 Wallace Dr., Dothan, AL 36303 334-556-2210 dwilhoit@wallace.edu
Wallace State - Hanceville Jesse Cobb Media Specialist 801 Main St., Hanceville, AL 35077 256-352-8361 jesse.cobb@wallacestate.edu
Wallace State - Hanceville Gail Crutchfield Creative & Content Services Coordinator 801 Main St., Hanceville, AL 35077 256-352-8064 gail.crutchfield@wallacestate.edu
Wallace State - Hanceville Kristen Holmes Asst. to the President for External & Cultural Affairs 801 Main St., Hanceville, AL 35077 256-352-8118 kristen.holmes@wallacestate.edu
Wallace State - Hanceville Russell Moore Creative & Content Services Coordinator 801 Main St., Hanceville, AL 35077 256-352-8443 russell.moore@wallacestate.edu


